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CAMPIONATI REGIONALI PRIMAVERILI ESORDIENTI A
Piscina “D. Samuele” Via Trani 1 Milano, 25 metri
5-6-12-13 Aprile 2025

200SL

GIANI VICTORIA LINDA
BADINI REBECCA
TONETTI CAMILLA
DELL'ORCO GINEVRA
VECCHI SARA

BURTI GIOVANNI
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE

100D0

AMBROSIO MARTINA
LODA VIOLA

SALVATI SVEVA JUDITH
VAILATI MICAELA

LOSCO EDOARDO
DORDONI TOMMASO
PAROZZI ANDREA
RANDIS STEFAN TEODOR
DE PINTO FEDERICO

400MI

DIANESE SOFIA
GIOIA SOFIA
MARAZZINI AGNESE

MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
GORLA FEDERICO

1500SL
LOSCO EDOARDO

02'22.203° ¥
02'25.31
02'33.55
02'41.51
02'44.05

02'24.21
02'25.00
02'27.62

01'20.73
01'21.66
01'25.91
01'27.41

01'12.77
01'19.50
01'21.45
01'24.62
01'25.42

06'09.68
0613.20 3° ¥
06'14.96

05'33.97
05'42.69

19'08.78

200D0

CARUSO ERMIONE
MARAZZINI AGNESE
DIANESE SOFIA

LOSCO EDOARDO
RANDIS STEFAN TEODOR
DE PINTO FEDERICO

T100FA

COCQUIO CAMILLA
SCHETTINO MARGHERITA
MORAZZONI GIUDITTA
ZANELLATO AURORA

GUERRINI MARCO
MASCHERONI RICCARDO
BURTI GIOVANNI
SCHETTINO LORENZO
VIANA SIMONE

PISANO RICCARDO

200FA

GUERRINI MARCO
SCHETTINO LORENZO
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE
ROTAR GABRIELE
GORLA FEDERICO
PISANO RICCARDO

BADINI REBECCA
SCHETTINO MARGHERITA

200MiI
DIANESE SOFIA

02'51.07
02'52.44
02'53.24

02'35.58
02'55.42
02'55.69

01'25.32
01'27.95
01'30.88
01'32.53

01'10.22
01'14.00
01'17.54
01'18.21
01'21.60
01'28.96

02'37.88
02'46.31
02'51.91
02'55.22
02'56.53
03'11.85

03'06.64
03'06.79

02'55.51
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NM juctator

MASCHERONI RICCARDO 1919.79 MARAZZINI AGNESE 02'56.03
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO 19'50.33 DELL'ORCO GINEVRA 03'04.45
MORAZZONI GIUDITTA 03'04.59
T00RA VAILATI MICAELA 0311.10
LOSA EMMA 01'31.29
CARUSO ERMIONE 01'31.80 GUERRINI MARCO 02'37.16
GIOIA SOFIA 01'33.04
FRANCHI ADELE 01'37.32 200RA
GIOIA SOFIA 03'13.66
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 01'23.45 CARUSO ERMIONE 03'15.36
SCHETTINO LORENZO 01'23.68 BORGHI NICOLE 03'23.29
FRANCHI ADELE 03'27.15
800SL SALVATI SVEVA JUDITH 03'29.99
GIANI VICTORIA LINDA 10"13.94
AMBROSIO MARTINA 10'54.46 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 03'14.47
400SL 100SL
GIANI VICTORIA LINDA 04'55.112° ¥ AMBROSIO MARTINA 01'08.33
BADINI REBECCA 05'08.48 DELL'ORCO GINEVRA 01'12.08
TONETTI CAMILLA 05'18.80 VECCHI SARA 01'13.83
MORTARI EMMA 05'47.01 COCQUIO CAMILLA 01'17.60
SALVATI SVEVA JUDITH 05'58.79
BURTI GIOVANNI 01'06.88
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 04'57.65 SCHIAVO FEDERICO 01'07.15
MASCHERONI RICCARDO 04'58.16 VATURI MASSIMO 01'07.77
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE 05'04.30 RANDIS STEFAN TEODOR 01'10.50
AMMENDOLIA SAMUELE 05'04.30 PAROZZI ANDREA 01'13.09
DI PIETRO FILIPPO 05'16.68 PAROZZI ANDREA 01'13.09
DI PIETRO FILIPPO 05'16.68
STAFFETTE
4x200SL Es.Af  GIANI V. 4x200SL Es.Am MASCHERONIR.
BADINI R. ORIGGIO A.
TONETTIC. BURTI G.
AMBROSIO C. 09'50.66 MARTINELLI A. 09'33.18
4x100MIEs.Af  GIANIV. 4x100MIEs.Am LOSCOE.
CARUSO E. MARTINELLI A.
BADINI R. GUERRINI M.
AMBROSIO M. 05'19.72 MASCHERONI R. 04'47.05
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4x100SLEs.Af  GIANI V. 4x100SL Es.Am MASCHERONI R.
AMBROSIO M. MARTINELLI A.
CARUSO E. SCHIAVO F.
BADINI R. 04'33.04 GUERRINI M. 04'21.22

La Segreteria
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